
2013 Labor Day Tournament Results 
Category 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
Top Male Angler 
Top Lady Angler 
 Top Large Boat 
 Top Small Boat 

Blue Marlin 
Blue Marlin 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 
5th Place 
6th Place 
7th Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

1st Place 
2nd Place 

Weight
32.80 

31.20 

29.50 

76.40 

65.90 

63.60 

176.50 

142.80 

128.50 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

515.50 

504.90 

Points
32.80 
31.20 
29.50 
76.40 
65.90 
63.60 
176.50 
142.80 
128.50 

1875.00 
1250.00 
1250.00 
1175.00 
1050.00 
1000.00 
900.00 

1250.00 
1918.00 
1918.00 
548.60 

1918.00 
1094.30 
515.50 
504.90 

Boat 
Breathe Reel Deep 

Get Reel 
Ramble On 
Conundrum 

Reel Worthless 
Heads & Tails 

El Cazador 
One More 
Annie Girl 
Big Gin 

Reel Fuelish 
Skin Deep 
Tease Em 
Reilled Up 

A Work of Art 
Chasin Tail 
Skin Deep 

Big Gin 
Big Gin 

Reel Addiction 
Big Gin 

Reilled Up 
Quick Time 

Cotton Patch 

Angler
Joey Parker 

Chris Payne 

David Durden 

Daniel Haeuser 

Johnny Johnson 

Glen Dyess 

Parker Stevens 

Jane Soloman 

Doug Orr 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Patrick Haley 

Del Angelo Corte 

Del Angelo Corte 

Laurie McVay 
 

 

Michael Burroughs 
Peter Martin, Jr 

 
. 

 

2013 Billfish Limited Tournament Results 
Category 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
Top Male Angler 
Top Lady Angler 
 Top Small Boat 

 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

Weight
24.30 

23.10 

22.10 

23.90 

22.00 

20.70 

107.70 

92.80 

89.30 

Points
24.30 

23.10 

22.10 

23.90 

22.00 

20.70 

107.70 

92.80 

89.30 

625.00 

350.00 

300.00 

300.00 

625.00 

625.00 

20.40 

648.90 
 

Boat
Ranger 

Miss Print 

Bluewater 

Lady Bev 

The Dogger 

Wet Lab 

Party of Five 

Whisperer 

High C’s Jr. 

Lady Bev 

Half A Drink 

The Dogger 

Perlz 

Lady Bev 

Lady Bef 

Noahs Ark 

Lady Bev 
 

Angler
Paul Sonnen 

Lanier Roton 

Scott Tolbert Delaney 

Del Angelo Corte, Jr. 

Austin Schell 

Mike Barbour 

Frank McIlwain 

Neil Simpson 

Chance Nelson 
 

 

 

Jordan Perloff 

Ty Thompson 

Ty Thompson 

Kelly Day 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

2013 Junior Angler Tournament Results 
Category 

Pinfish 
Pinfish 
Pinfish 
Trout 
Trout 
Trout 

Flounder 
Bonita 
Bonita 
Bonita 

Spanish Mackerel 
Spanish Mackerel 
Spanish Mackerel 

King Mackerel 
King Mackerel 
King Mackerel 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 

 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
Winner 
Winner 

 

Weight
0.27 

0.26 

0.24 

5.60 

5.42 

4.72 

2.14 

9.93 

8.01 

7.98 

3.82 

2.75 

2.58 

35.84 

19.36 

18.10 

38.90 

29.56 

20.54 

12.19 

40.44 

40.16 

20.12 
 

Points
0.27 

0.26 

0.24 

5.60 

5.42 

4.72 

2.14 

9.93 

8.01 

7.98 

3.82 

2.75 

2.58 

35.84 

19.36 

18.10 

38.90 

29.56 

20.54 

12.19 

40.44 

40.16 

20.12 

60.56 

34.30 
 

Boat
5 More Minutes 

Chum Slinger 

Fishing Trip 

Baby Therapy 

He Gone 

Pickwilly 

Sea Mixer II 

Clarity 

CE 

Legacy 1 

Sea Hunt 0123 

Fishwater 

Cotton Patch 

Privateer 

Orphan Annie 

Privateer 

Reel Worthless 

Jacquelyn 

Crippler 

Cocoon 

Crippler 

Crippler 

Crippler 

Crippler 

Crippler 
 

Angler
Mary Keenan Nichols 

Ivey Randle 

Sadie Carrington 

Wynn Chambliss 

Kayden Lindsey 

Will Waechter 

Tyler Bracknell 

Elizabeth Morel 

Ryan J. Cooper 

Anderson Phillips 

Katherine Nicholas 

Reaves Childress 

Sadie Postle 

Brady Watson 

Nathan Gant 

Blake Watson 

Raegan Reeves 

Sydney Fisher 

Hayes D’Olive 

Jackson Delaney 

Peter Cane 

Mason Darring 

Peter Cane 

Peter Cane 

Hayes D’Olive 
 

 
2013 Ladies Tournament Results 

Category 
Snapper 
Snapper 
Snapper 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
Top Lady Angler 
 Top Large Boat 
 Top Small Boat 

 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

Weight
19.40 
14.67 
12.96 
46.80 
39.20 
39.00 
47.30 
42.80 
39.70 
117.00 
41.00 
36.70 

 

Points
19.40 
14.67 
12.96 
46.80 
39.20 
39.00 
47.30 
42.80 
39.70 
117.00 
41.00 
36.70 

1175.00 
875.00 
875.00 
39.00 
625.00 

1175.00 
2075.50 
84.99 

Boat 
Half A Drink 

High Cs 
High Cs 

Desperado 
Desperado 

Breathe Reel Deep 
Breathe Reel Deep 

Cotton Patch 
Blue Smoker 
Blue Smoker 

High Cs 
Merus 

Wild Eagle 
Wild Eagle 

Merus 
Breather Reel Deep 

Crippler 
Wild Eagle 
Wild Eagle 

Half A Drink 
 

Angler
Carrie Cox 

Doree Nelson 
Buffie Hymer 
Jenna Wilkins 
Jenna Wilkins 
Shay Clemons 
April Depaola 

Emily Champliss 
Louise Hester 

Stephanie Cain 
Doree Nelson 
Cameron Beall 
Leslie Bullock 

Amanda McQuillen 
Cameron Beall 
Shay Clemons 
Brooke Billups 
Lesllie Bullock 

 

 

 
 
 



2013 Memorial Day Tournament Results 
Category 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
Top Male Angler 
Top Lady Angler 
 Top Large Boat 
 Top Small Boat 

Blue Marlin 
Blue Marlin 

 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 

1st Place - 80 
2nd Place - 80 
3rd Place - 80 
4th Place - 80 

5th Place - 130 
6th Place - 130 
7th Place - 130 

Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

1st Place 
2nd Place 

 

Weight
39.40 
39.20 
37.60 
70.60 
67.40 
47.40 
117.40 
111.80 
110.60 

 

Points
39.40 
39.20 
37.60 
70.60 
67.40 
47.40 
117.40 
111.80 
110.60 
625.00 
625.00 
625.00 
625.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
619.80 
625.00 
648.00 
865.20 

1037.80 
25.20 
756.00 
499.70 

 

Boat 
Reel Worthless 

Kelkat 
Reel Worthless 

Double J 
Double J 
Double J 

Iona Louise 
First Choice 

High Cs 
Dolphin IV 

Breathe Reel Deep 
Cotton Patch 

Crikey 
Mollie 
C-Ya 

Donny D III 
Donny D III 

Crikey 
Cotton Patch 

You Never Know 
You Never Know 

Miss Print 
You Never Know 
Summer Breeze II 

 

Angler
Johnny Johnson 

Robert Crimson 

Johnny Johnson 

Greg Gaubert 

Jay Leto 

Neal Foster 

Deb Hebert 

Dale Artigue 

DK Walker 

Tom Pace 

Andy Yarbrough 

Peter Martin, Jr. 

Andre Moore 

Chance Young 

Jeff Landry 

Will Kaelin 

Will Kaelin 

Andre Moore 

Peter Martin, Jr. 

Sydney Turner 
 

 

Sydney Turner 

John Reintjes 
 

 
 
 


