2013 Labor Day Tournament Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler
Dolphin	1st Place	32.80	32.80	Breathe Reel Deep	Joey Parker
Dolphin	2nd Place	31.20	31.20	Get Reel	Chris Payne
Dolphin	3rd Place	29.50	29.50	Ramble On	David Durden
Wahoo	1st Place	76.40	76.40	Conundrum	Daniel Haeuser
Wahoo	2nd Place	65.90	65.90	Reel Worthless	Johnny Johnson
Wahoo	3rd Place	63.60	63.60	Heads & Tails	Glen Dyess
Tuna	1st Place	176.50	176.50	El Cazador	Parker Stevens
Tuna	2nd Place	142.80	142.80	One More	Jane Soloman
Tuna	3rd Place	128.50	128.50	Annie Girl	Doug Orr
Catch & Release	1st Place		1875.00	Big Gin	
Catch & Release	2nd Place		1250.00	Reel Fuelish	
Catch & Release	3rd Place		1250.00	Skin Deep	
Catch & Release	4th Place		1175.00	Tease Em	
Catch & Release	5th Place		1050.00	Reilled Up	
Catch & Release	6th Place		1000.00	A Work of Art	
Catch & Release	7th Place		900.00	Chasin Tail	
Top Junior Angler	Winner		1250.00	Skin Deep	Patrick Haley
Top Club Member	Winner		1918.00	Big Gin	Del Angelo Corte
Top Male Angler	Winner		1918.00	Big Gin	Del Angelo Corte
Top Lady Angler	Winner		548.60	Reel Addiction	Laurie McVay
Top Large Boat	Winner		1918.00	Big Gin	
Top Small Boat	Winner		1094.30	Reilled Up	
Blue Marlin	1st Place	515.50	515.50	Quick Time	Michael Burroughs
Blue Marlin	2nd Place	504.90	504.90	Cotton Patch	Peter Martin, Jr

2013 Billfish Limited Tournament Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler
Dolphin	1st Place	24.30	24.30	Ranger	Paul Sonnen
Dolphin	2nd Place	23.10	23.10	Miss Print	Lanier Roton
Dolphin	3rd Place	22.10	22.10	Bluewater	Scott Tolbert Delaney
Wahoo	1st Place	23.90	23.90	Lady Bev	Del Angelo Corte, Jr.
Wahoo	2nd Place	22.00	22.00	The Dogger	Austin Schell
Wahoo	3rd Place	20.70	20.70	Wet Lab	Mike Barbour
Tuna	1st Place	107.70	107.70	Party of Five	Frank McIlwain
Tuna	2nd Place	92.80	92.80	Whisperer	Neil Simpson
Tuna	3rd Place	89.30	89.30	High C's Jr.	Chance Nelson
Catch & Release	1st Place		625.00	Lady Bev	
Catch & Release	2nd Place		350.00	Half A Drink	
Catch & Release	3rd Place		300.00	The Dogger	
Top Junior Angler	Winner		300.00	Perlz	Jordan Perloff
Top Club Member	Winner		625.00	Lady Bev	Ty Thompson
Top Male Angler	Winner		625.00	Lady Bef	Ty Thompson
Top Lady Angler	Winner		20.40	Noahs Ark	Kelly Day
Top Small Boat	Winner		648.90	Lady Bev	

2013 Junior Angler Tournament Results

	_0 100an	101 / 1119101	i darriamont reddate			
Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler	
Pinfish	1st Place	0.27	0.27	5 More Minutes	Mary Keenan Nichols	
Pinfish	2nd Place	0.26	0.26	Chum Slinger	Ivey Randle	
Pinfish	3rd Place	0.24	0.24	Fishing Trip	Sadie Carrington	
Trout	1st Place	5.60	5.60	Baby Therapy	Wynn Chambliss	
Trout	2nd Place	5.42	5.42	He Gone	Kayden Lindsey	
Trout	3rd Place	4.72	4.72	Pickwilly	Will Waechter	
Flounder	1st Place	2.14	2.14	Sea Mixer II	Tyler Bracknell	
Bonita	1st Place	9.93	9.93	Clarity	Elizabeth Morel	
Bonita	2nd Place	8.01	8.01	CE	Ryan J. Cooper	
Bonita	3rd Place	7.98	7.98	Legacy 1	Anderson Phillips	
Spanish Mackerel	1st Place	3.82	3.82	Sea Hunt 0123	Katherine Nicholas	
Spanish Mackerel	2nd Place	2.75	2.75	Fishwater	Reaves Childress	
Spanish Mackerel	3rd Place	2.58	2.58	Cotton Patch	Sadie Postle	
King Mackerel	1st Place	35.84	35.84	Privateer	Brady Watson	
King Mackerel	2nd Place	19.36	19.36	Orphan Annie	Nathan Gant	
King Mackerel	3rd Place	18.10	18.10	Privateer	Blake Watson	
Dolphin	1st Place	38.90	38.90	Reel Worthless	Raegan Reeves	
Dolphin	2nd Place	29.56	29.56	Jacquelyn	Sydney Fisher	
Dolphin	3rd Place	20.54	20.54	Crippler	Hayes D'Olive	
Wahoo	1st Place	12.19	12.19	Cocoon	Jackson Delaney	
Tuna	1st Place	40.44	40.44	Crippler	Peter Cane	
Tuna	2nd Place	40.16	40.16	Crippler	Mason Darring	
Tuna	3rd Place	20.12	20.12	Crippler	Peter Cane	
Top Junior Angler	Winner		60.56	Crippler	Peter Cane	
Top Club Member	Winner		34.30	Crippler	Hayes D'Olive	

2013 Ladies Tournament Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler
Snapper	1st Place	19.40	19.40	Half A Drink	Carrie Cox
Snapper	2nd Place	14.67	14.67	High Cs	Doree Nelson
Snapper	3rd Place	12.96	12.96	High Cs	Buffie Hymer
Dolphin	1st Place	46.80	46.80	Desperado	Jenna Wilkins
Dolphin	2nd Place	39.20	39.20	Desperado	Jenna Wilkins
Dolphin	3rd Place	39.00	39.00	Breathe Reel Deep	Shay Clemons
Wahoo	1st Place	47.30	47.30	Breathe Reel Deep	April Depaola
Wahoo	2nd Place	42.80	42.80	Cotton Patch	Emily Champliss
Wahoo	3rd Place	39.70	39.70	Blue Smoker	Louise Hester
Tuna	1st Place	117.00	117.00	Blue Smoker	Stephanie Cain
Tuna	2nd Place	41.00	41.00	High Cs	Doree Nelson
Tuna	3rd Place	36.70	36.70	Merus	Cameron Beall
Catch & Release	1st Place		1175.00	Wild Eagle	Leslie Bullock
Catch & Release	2nd Place		875.00	Wild Eagle	Amanda McQuillen
Catch & Release	3rd Place		875.00	Merus	Cameron Beall
Top Junior Angler	Winner		39.00	Breather Reel Deep	Shay Clemons
Top Club Member	Winner		625.00	Crippler	Brooke Billups
Top Lady Angler	Winner		1175.00	Wild Eagle	Lesllie Bullock
Top Large Boat	Winner		2075.50	Wild Eagle	
Top Small Boat	Winner		84.99	Half A Drink	

2013 Memorial Day Tournament Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler	
Dolphin	1st Place	39.40	39.40	Reel Worthless	Johnny Johnson	
Dolphin	2nd Place	39.20	39.20	Kelkat	Robert Crimson	
Dolphin	3rd Place	37.60	37.60	Reel Worthless	Johnny Johnson	
Wahoo	1st Place	70.60	70.60	Double J	Greg Gaubert	
Wahoo	2nd Place	67.40	67.40	Double J	Jay Leto	
Wahoo	3rd Place	47.40	47.40	Double J	Neal Foster	
Tuna	1st Place	117.40	117.40	Iona Louise	Deb Hebert	
Tuna	2nd Place	111.80	111.80	First Choice	Dale Artigue	
Tuna	3rd Place	110.60	110.60	High Cs	DK Walker	
Catch & Release	1st Place - 80		625.00	Dolphin IV	Tom Pace	
Catch & Release	2nd Place - 80		625.00	Breathe Reel Deep	Andy Yarbrough	
Catch & Release	3rd Place - 80		625.00	Cotton Patch	Peter Martin, Jr.	
Catch & Release	4th Place - 80		625.00	Crikey	Andre Moore	
Catch & Release	5th Place - 130		500.00	Mollie	Chance Young	
Catch & Release	6th Place - 130		500.00	C-Ya	Jeff Landry	
Catch & Release	7th Place - 130		500.00	Donny D III	Will Kaelin	
Top Junior Angler	Winner		619.80	Donny D III	Will Kaelin	
Top Club Member	Winner		625.00	Crikey	Andre Moore	
Top Male Angler	Winner		648.00	Cotton Patch	Peter Martin, Jr.	
Top Lady Angler	Winner		865.20	You Never Know	Sydney Turner	
Top Large Boat	Winner		1037.80	You Never Know		
Top Small Boat	Winner		25.20	Miss Print		
Blue Marlin	1st Place		756.00	You Never Know	Sydney Turner	
Blue Marlin	2nd Place		499.70	Summer Breeze II	John Reintjes	